
 
APPLICATION FORM 

STUDENT INFORMATION 

Last Name:  

First Name:  

Address:  

City:  

Country:  

Email:  

Date of Birth:  
 
 ATTESTATION OF COLLEGIAL STUDIES (ACS/AEC) 
 SELECT PROGRAM WITH AN “X” 

 

 

Microcomputers and Networking Systems – LEA.3V  
June 6, 2022 Mon/Tues/Wed 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM  
September 12, 2022 Mon/Tues/Wed 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM  
October 3, 2022 Mon/Tues/Wed 1:00 PM to 6:00 PM  
January 9, 2023 Mon/Tues/Wed 1:00 PM to 6:00 PM  
April 17, 2023 Mon/Tues/Wed 1:00 PM to 6:00 PM  
    
Business AdministraIon MarkeIng and Sales – LCA.7N 

 

 

 

 
InternaIonal Commerce Import/Export – LCA.ER  
  September 12, 2022 Mon/Tues/Wed 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM  
October 13, 2022 Mon/Tues/Wed 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM  
January 16, 2023 Mon/Tues/Wed 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM  
February 20, 2023 Mon/Tues/Wed 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM  
March 27, 2023 Mon/Tues/Wed 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM  
Computer Aided Design and DraNing (CADD) – ELC.1Q 
August 8, 2022 Mon/Tues/Wed 1:00 PM to 6:00 PM  
February 27, 2023 Mon/Tues/Wed 1:00 PM to 6:00 PM  
May 29, 2023 Mon/Tues/Wed 1:00 PM to 6:00 PM  
    Early Childhood EducaIon (Leonardo Da Vinci) – JEE.0K 
September 8, 2022 Mon/Tue/Wed 8:30 AM to 3:30 PM  
October 17, 2022 Mon/Tue/Wed 8:30 AM to 3:30 PM  
January 9, 2023 Mon/Tue/Wed 8:30 AM to 3:30 PM  
March 6, 2023 Mon/Tue/Wed 8:30 AM to 3:30 PM  
Sustainable Architecture – EEC.2Q 
June 14, 2022 Monday to Friday 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM  
September 6, 2022 Monday to Friday 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM  
October 10, 2022 Monday to Friday 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM  
November 11, 2022 Monday to Friday 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM  
January 9, 2023 Monday to Friday 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM  
March 6, 2023 Monday to Friday 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM  
April 3, 2023 Monday to Friday 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM  

Agency: _________________________________ 
 
Agent: _________________________________ 
 
Agent number: ________ 
 
Email: ___________________________________ 



 
 
BELOW ARE A FEW POINTS FOR YOUR CLARIFICATION: 

• A letter of acceptance does not guarantee a place in the class. It places you on a waiting list until 
you receive the CAQ and study permit.  

• In order to have a confirmed seat, you must submit all documents (CAQ and study permit) as 
soon as you receive them. Once we receive your CAQ and study permit, we will send you the 
educational contract. You must sign the contract and send it back to your admissions advisor as 
soon as possible to receive your seat confirmation.  

• If you are applying from outside of Canada, contact your admissions advisor to confirm your place 
in the class before purchasing your plane ticket. This is very important before coming to Quebec! 
Capacity is very limited. DO NOT PURCHASE AN AIRLINE TICKET WITHOUT A SEAT 
CONFIRMATION. 

 
The College reserves the right to change the start date, end date and internship date of a program or to adjust class schedules or 
merge existing classes to warrant continuance if deemed necessary, while respecting the language of instruction of your program.  
 
 
 
 

 
Montréal 

1616 Boulevard René-Lévesque Ouest 
Montréal, QC, Canada, H3H 1P8 

 
Phone: (514) 935-7494, Toll free: 808-818-9688 

 
Info : internaKonalrecruitment@mtl.herzing.ca 

Website : hRps://www.herzing.ca/locaVons/montreal  


